










Peas extra fine

Packaging Product no.
15 x 450 g 15110399E
10 x 1 kg 15110199E
4 x 2,5 kg 15114299E
2 x 5 kg 15115399E

Peas very fine

Packaging Product no.
15 x 450 g 15610399E
10 x 1 kg 15610199E
4 x 2,5 kg 15614299E

Peas fine

Packaging Product no.
10 x 1 kg 16110199E
4 x 2,5 kg 16114299E
2 x 5 kg 16115399E

Peas medium fine

Packaging Product no.
15 x 450 g 16610399E
10 x 1 kg 16610199E
4 x 2,5 kg 16614299E
2 x 5 kg 16615399E

Sugar snap peas

Packaging Product no.
10 x 1 kg 17310199E

Beans extra fine

Packaging Product no.
4 x 2,5 kg 08214299E

Beans very fine

Packaging Product no.
10 x 1 kg 08510199E
4 x 2,5 kg 08514299E

Beans fine

Packaging Product no.
10 x 1 kg 08710199E
4 x 2,5 kg 08714299E



Beans medium fine

Packaging Product no.
4 x 2,5 kg 08914299E

Cut green beans

Packaging Product no.
15 x 450 g 09310399E
10 x 1 kg 09310199E
4 x 2,5 kg 09314299E
2 x 5 kg 09315399E
1 x 10 kg 09311099E

Whole waxbeans

Packaging Product no.
4 x 2,5 kg 10114299E

Cut waxbeans

Packaging Product no.
4 x 2,5 kg 10514299E
2 x 5 kg 10515399E

Flageolet beans

Packaging Product no.
10 x 1 kg 10610199E
4 x 2,5 kg 10614299E

Sliced green beans

Packaging Product no.
10 x 1 kg 11010199E
4 x 2,5 kg 11014299E

Romano beans

Packaging Product no.
4 x 2,5 kg 11614299E

Broad beans extra fine

Packaging Product no.
10 x 1 kg 11810199E
4 x 2,5 kg 11814299E



Broad beans fine

Packaging Product no.
15 x 450 g 11710399E
10 x 1 kg 11710199E
4 x 2,5 kg 11714299E

Broad beans peeled

Packaging Product no.
10 x 1 kg 11910199E

Celeriac diced 10x10 mm

Packaging Product no.
4 x 2,5 kg 18114299E
2 x 5 kg 18115399E

Celeriac julienne

Packaging Product no.
4 x 2,5 kg 18214299E

Celery cut 12,5 mm

Packaging Product no.
1 x 10 kg 30211099E

Kohlrabi julienne

Packaging Product no.
4 x 2,5 kg 20114299E
2 x 5 kg 20115399E
1 x 10 kg 20111099E

Kohlrabi diced 10x10 mm

Packaging Product no.
2 x 5 kg 20215399E

White turnip diced 10x10 mm

Packaging Product no.
4 x 2,5 kg 26114299E



Diced swede 10x10 mm

Packaging Product no.
10 x 1 kg 26310199E
4 x 2,5 kg 26314299E
2 x 5 kg 26315399E

Salsifies 5 cm

Packaging Product no.
4 x 2,5 kg 28414299E

Whole carrots extra fine 6/14 mm

Packaging Product no.
15 x 450 g 40210399E
10 x 1 kg 40210199E
4 x 2,5 kg 40214299E

Cut baby carrots 6/14 mm

Packaging Product no.
4 x 2,5 kg 41114299E

Cut baby carrots 14/18 mm

Packaging Product no.
4 x 2,5 kg 41614299E

Parisians carrots 12/18 mm

Packaging Product no.
4 x 2,5 kg 42214299E

Parisian carrots 18/22 mm

Packaging Product no.
4 x 2,5 kg 42314299E
2 x 5 kg 42315399E

Diced carrots 10x10 mm

Packaging Product no.
10 x 1 kg 43110199E
4 x 2,5 kg 43114299E
2 x 5 kg 43115399E



Carrots fluted

Packaging Product no.
10 x 1 kg 44110199E
4 x 2,5 kg 44114299E
2 x 5 kg 44115399E

Carrots yellow unfluted

Packaging Product no.
2 x 5 kg 44415399E

Carrots unfluted

Packaging Product no.
10 x 1 kg 44510199E
4 x 2,5 kg 44514299E

Carrots bias cut

Packaging Product no.
4 x 2,5 kg 44574299E

Carrots julienne 3x3 mm

Packaging Product no.
4 x 2,5 kg 45114299E

Batton carrots 6x6 mm

Packaging Product no.
4 x 2,5 kg 45014299E

Carrot wedges yellow/orange

Packaging Product no.
4 x 2,5 kg 45914299E

carrot wedges, yellow carrot wedges

Parsnip diced 10x10 mm

Packaging Product no.
10 x 1 kg 43410199E



Parsnips baby

Packaging Product no.
10 x 1 kg 43710199E

Cauliflower rice

Packaging Product no.
4 x 2,5 kg 04034299E

Cauliflower gratin

Packaging Product no.
4 x 2,5 kg 04114299E

Cauliflower 20/30 mm

Packaging Product no.
4 x 2,5 kg 05314299E
2 x 5 kg 05315399E

Cauliflower 30/60 mm

Packaging Product no.
15 x 450 g 06110399E
10 x 1 kg 06110199E
4 x 2,5 kg 06114299E

Kale chopped in portions

Packaging Product no.
4 x 2,5 kg 19114299E
2 x 5 kg 19115399E

Red cabbage

Packaging Product no.
4 x 2,5 kg 19214299E

Red cabbage with apples

Packaging Product no.
4 x 2,5 kg 19814299E



Savoy cabbage

Packaging Product no.
4 x 2,5 kg 19314299E

Green cabbage

Packaging Product no.
10 x 1 kg 19410199E
4 x 2,5 kg 19414299E

Button sprouts 20/25 mm

Packaging Product no.
15 x 450 g 33410399E
10 x 1 kg 33410199E
4 x 2,5 kg 33414299E
2 x 5 kg 33415399E

Brussels sprouts 25/32 mm

Packaging Product no.
10 x 1 kg 33510199E
4 x 2,5 kg 33514299E

Brussels sprouts 32/40 mm

Packaging Product no.
4 x 2,5 kg 33614299E

Onions diced 6x6 mm

Packaging Product no.
4 x 2,5 kg 01214299E

Onions diced 10x10 mm

Packaging Product no.
15 x 450 g 01110399E
10 x 1 kg 01110199E
4 x 2,5 kg 01114299E
2 x 5 kg 01115399E

Onion slices

Packaging Product no.
10 x 1 kg 01310199E
4 x 2,5 kg 01314299E
1 x 10 kg 01311099E



Red onion slices

Packaging Product no.
4 x 2,5 kg 01344299E

Silverskin onions

Packaging Product no.
15 x 450 g 01610399E
10 x 1 kg 01610199E
4 x 2,5 kg 01614299E

Leafspinach portions

Packaging Product no.
15 x 450 g 31310399E
10 x 1 kg 31310199E
4 x 2,5 kg 31314299E
1 x 10 kg 31311099E

Leafspinach block

Packaging Product no.
4 x 2,5 kg 31114299E

Chopped spinach portions

Packaging Product no.
10 x 1 kg 32210199E
4 x 2,5 kg 32214299E
2 x 5 kg 32215399E

Beet leaves in portions

Packaging Product no.
10 x 1 kg 70510199E
4 x 2,5 kg 70514299E

Broccoli 10/20 mm

Packaging Product no.
1 x 10 kg 12411099E

Broccoli IQF 15/30mm

Packaging Product no.
1 x 10 kg 12811099E



Broccoli 20/40 mm

Packaging Product no.
15 x 450 g 12310399E
10 x 1 kg 12310199E
4 x 2,5 kg 12314299E
1 x 10 kg 12311099E

Broccoli 40/60 mm

Packaging Product no.
10 x 1 kg 12210199E
4 x 2,5 kg 12214299E

Romanesco

Packaging Product no.
4 x 2,5 kg 12614299E

Pumpkin diced

Packaging Product no.
4 x 2,5 kg 02214299E

Butternut 20x20 mm

Packaging Product no.
4 x 2,5 kg 02294299E

Aubergine diced 10x10 mm

Packaging Product no.
2 x 5 kg 02825399E

Okra

Packaging Product no.
1 x 10 kg 03511099E

Courgette slices

Packaging Product no.
10 x 1 kg 14110199E
4 x 2,5 kg 14114299E



Courgette diced 10x10 mm

Packaging Product no.
4 x 2,5 kg 14314299E

Courgette diced 20x20 mm

Packaging Product no.
2 x 5 kg 14215399E

Courgette slices green/yellow

Packaging Product no.
4 x 2,5 kg 14614299E

courgette slices green, courgette slices yellow

Peppers green sliced

Packaging Product no.
4 x 2,5 kg 22014299E

Peppers green diced 20x20 mm

Packaging Product no.
1 x 10 kg 22211099E

Peppers red sliced

Packaging Product no.
4 x 2,5 kg 22514299E

Peppers red diced 10x10 mm

Packaging Product no.
4 x 2,5 kg 22614299E
1 x 10 kg 22611099E

Peppers red diced 20x20 mm

Packaging Product no.
1 x 10 kg 22711099E



Peppers red/green sliced

Packaging Product no.
10 x 1 kg 23010199E
4 x 2,5 kg 23014299E

sliced green peppers, sliced red peppers

Peppers red/green diced 10x10 mm

Packaging Product no.
10 x 1 kg 23110199E
4 x 2,5 kg 23114299E

diced green peppers, diced red peppers

Peppers red/green/yellow sliced

Packaging Product no.
15 x 450 g 23210399E
4 x 2,5 kg 23214299E

sliced green peppers, sliced red peppers, sliced yellow peppers

Peppers red/green/yellow diced 10x10
mm

Packaging Product no.
4 x 2,5 kg 23914299E

diced yellow pepper, diced green peppers, diced red peppers

Peppers red/green/ yellow 20x20 mm

Packaging Product no.
4 x 2,5 kg 23614299E

diced green peppers, diced red pepper, diced yellow peppers

Tomatoes diced 10x10 mm

Packaging Product no.
4 x 2,5 kg 35214299E
1 x 10 kg 35211099E

Leek cut 50/50

Packaging Product no.
10 x 1 kg 24110199E
4 x 2,5 kg 24114299E
1 x 10 kg 24111099E

Leek cut 70/30

Packaging Product no.
4 x 2,5 kg 24214299E



Leek diced 10x10 mm

Packaging Product no.
1 x 10 kg 24311099E

Leek roundels

Packaging Product no.
4 x 2,5 kg 25214299E

Sliced mushrooms

Packaging Product no.
15 x 450 g 13110399E
10 x 1 kg 13110199E
4 x 2,5 kg 13114299E

Whole mushrooms

Packaging Product no.
10 x 1 kg 13510199E

Parisian potatoes

Packaging Product no.
10 x 1 kg 00110199E
4 x 2,5 kg 00114299E

Potatoes diced 10x10 mm

Packaging Product no.
4 x 2,5 kg 00214299E
2 x 5 kg 00215399E

Potatoes diced 20x20 mm

Packaging Product no.
4 x 2,5 kg 00514299E

Sweet potato chunks

Packaging Product no.
10 x 1 kg 00310199E
4 x 2,5 kg 00314299E



Sweetcorn

Packaging Product no.
15 x 450 g 21110399E
10 x 1 kg 21110199E
4 x 2,5 kg 21114299E
2 x 5 kg 21115399E

Baby corn

Packaging Product no.
10 x 1 kg 21210199E

Corn on the cob

Packaging Product no.
48 pcs/case 21234899E

Corn cobs halves

Packaging Product no.
10 x 1 kg 21310199E

Artichoke bottoms

Packaging Product no.
10 x 1 kg 02310199E

Artichoke quarters

Packaging Product no.
10 x 1 kg 02320199E

Green asparagus

Packaging Product no.
15 x 450 g 02510399E
10 x 1 kg 02510199E

White asparagus cuts & tips

Packaging Product no.
4 x 2,5 kg 02624299E



Soybean kernels

Packaging Product no.
10 x 1 kg 03330199E

Chestnuts

Packaging Product no.
10 x 1 kg 50010199E



Beans fine bio

Packaging Product no.
4 x 2,5 kg 0871429BE

Leafspinach portions organic

Packaging Product no.
4 x 2,5 kg 3131429BE

Sliced carrots organic

Packaging Product no.
4 x 2,5 kg 4451429BE



Cauliflower pre-cooked

Packaging Product no.
4 x 2,5 kg 06154299E

Courgette slices precooked

Packaging Product no.
4 x 2,5 kg 14154299E

White rice precooked

Packaging Product no.
36 x 200 g 0361A299E
4 x 2,5 kg 03614299E



Grilled aubergines

Packaging Product no.
5 x 1 kg 5011519GE

Grilled courgette

Packaging Product no.
5 x 1 kg 5021519GE

Grilled pepper red/green/yellow

Packaging Product no.
5 x 1 kg 5031519GE

Grilled vegetables diced

Packaging Product no.
5 x 1 kg 50415199E

grilled peppers, grilled aubergines, grilled courgettes

Grilled vegetables siciliano

Packaging Product no.
5 x 1 kg 5042519GE



Fennel quarters

Packaging Product no.
4 x 2,5 kg 1962429GE

Leafspinach in portions millefeuille

Packaging Product no.
4 x 2,5 kg 3141429GE



Garden Peas

Packaging Product no.
10 x 1 kg 165101YOI
4 x 2,5 kg 165142YOI
6 x 2,5 kg 165179YOI

Choice peas

Packaging Product no.
4 x 2,5 kg 165342YOI
6 x 2,5 kg 165379YOI





Vegetable mix Rustica

Packaging Product no.
2 x 5 kg 52715399E

cauliflower pieces, romanobeans, sliced yellow carrots, sliced carrots

Asian vegetable mix

Packaging Product no.
4 x 2,5 kg 53314299E

taugé, cut leeks, black fungus, sliced red peppers, bambooplates, bamboo
strips

Gala vegetable mix

Packaging Product no.
4 x 2,5 kg 53414299E

diced carrots, cauliflower pieces, broccoli, romanesco, sugar snap peas

Romanesco mix

Packaging Product no.
10 x 1 kg 54310199E

romanesco, cauliflower pieces, baby carrots

Peas and diced carrots

Packaging Product no.
4 x 2,5 kg 60214299E
2 x 5 kg 60215399E

green peas middle fine, diced carrots

Peas and carrots

Packaging Product no.
15 x 450 g 60510399E
10 x 1 kg 60510199E
4 x 2,5 kg 60514299E

baby carrots, peas extra fine, garden peas very fine

Garden mix

Packaging Product no.
15 x 450 g 60710399E
4 x 2,5 kg 60714299E

cut green beans, peas, diced turnips, diced carrots

Macedoine

Packaging Product no.
10 x 1 kg 60810199E
4 x 2,5 kg 60814299E

diced turnips, diced carrots, cut green beans, peas, flageolet beans



Spring mix

Packaging Product no.
10 x 1 kg 61110199E
4 x 2,5 kg 61114299E

Parisian potatoes, cut baby carrots, whole green beans, peas, sliced onions

Ratatouille

Packaging Product no.
10 x 1 kg 61210199E
4 x 2,5 kg 61214299E

diced tomatoes, aubergines, courgette quarters, diced onions, diced green
peppers, diced red pepper

Soup vegetables

Packaging Product no.
15 x 450 g 61310399E
10 x 1 kg 61310199E
4 x 2,5 kg 61314299E
2 x 5 kg 61315399E

sliced carrots, cut leeks, cauliflower pieces, wax beans, peas extra fine, diced
celeriac, sliced celery, savoy cabbage, kohlrabi pieces, button sprouts

Green soup vegetables

Packaging Product no.
10 x 1 kg 61910199E
4 x 2,5 kg 61914299E

diced celeriac, diced leek, diced carrots, parsley

Minestrone

Packaging Product no.
15 x 450 g 62410399E
10 x 1 kg 62410199E
4 x 2,5 kg 62414299E

diced carrots, diced potatoes, cauliflower pieces, diced tomatoes, whole
green beans, Diced courgettes, peas, diced leek, sliced celery, borlotti beans,
savoy cabbage, Basil

Summermix

Packaging Product no.
4 x 2,5 kg 61514299E
2 x 5 kg 61515399E

cauliflower pieces, peas, carrots, cut green beans

Leipziger mix

Packaging Product no.
4 x 2,5 kg 61614299E

parisians carrots very small, garden peas very fine, peas extra fine, white
asparagus

Mexican mix

Packaging Product no.
15 x 450 g 61710399E
10 x 1 kg 61710199E
4 x 2,5 kg 61714299E
2 x 5 kg 61715399E

diced carrots, cut green beans, peas, sliced red peppers, sweetcorn



Mexican mix with red kidney beans

Packaging Product no.
4 x 2,5 kg 61724299E

corn, diced carrots, cut green beans, peas fine, red kidney beans, diced green
peppers, diced red peppers

Couscous vegetables

Packaging Product no.
4 x 2,5 kg 62014299E

diced carrots, courgette quarters, diced yellow turnips, sliced celery,
chickpeas, sliced green peppers, sliced red peppers

Couscous vegetables in big chunks

Packaging Product no.
4 x 2,5 kg 62024299E

carrots, zucchini, turnip, chickpeas, celery

Russian salad

Packaging Product no.
15 x 450 g 62510399E
10 x 1 kg 62510199E
4 x 2,5 kg 62514299E

potato cubes, diced carrots, peas

China mix

Packaging Product no.
15 x 450 g 62910399E
10 x 1 kg 62910199E
4 x 2,5 kg 62914299E
2 x 5 kg 62915399E

taugé, sliced red peppers, cut leeks, black fungus, bambooplates, sliced
onions, sugar snap peas, yellow carrot strips, sliced carrots

California mix

Packaging Product no.
15 x 450 g 63110399E
10 x 1 kg 63110199E
4 x 2,5 kg 63114299E
2 x 5 kg 63115399E

cauliflower pieces, sliced carrots, broccoli

Stir fry mix 4x4

Packaging Product no.
10 x 1 kg 63230199E

sliced celery, diced onions, diced carrots

Stir fry mix 6x6 mm

Packaging Product no.
10 x 1 kg 63210199E
4 x 2,5 kg 63214299E

sliced celery, diced onions, diced carrots



Stir fry "forestière"

Packaging Product no.
4 x 2,5 kg 63514299E

whole green beans extra fine, broccoli, mushrooms, diced onions, sliced red
peppers

Mixed vegetables Fancy

Packaging Product no.
10 x 1 kg 63610199E

diced carrots, green peas middle fine, cut green beans, broad beans, corn

Stew pot

Packaging Product no.
4 x 2,5 kg 63814299E

diced carrots, green peas middle fine, cauliflower pieces, cut green beans,
button sprouts

Vegetable mix Imperial

Packaging Product no.
4 x 2,5 kg 63924299E

romanobeans, sliced carrots, green peas middle fine, cauliflower pieces,
artichoke, mushrooms, white asparagus

Stew pack

Packaging Product no.
10 x 1 kg 65310191I

diced turnips, diced yellow turnips, sliced carrots, sliced onions, celery

Stir fry vegetables "Flandres'

Packaging Product no.
15 x 450 g 65410399E

cut green beans, Diced courgettes, sliced onions, mushrooms, Parisian
carrots, broccoli

Mixed vegetables 4-way

Packaging Product no.
4 x 2,5 kg 65614299E

diced carrots, cut green beans, green peas middle fine, sweetcorn

Vital mix with green asparagus

Packaging Product no.
4 x 2,5 kg 65924299E

cut baby carrots, sliced yellow carrots, asparagus pieces, salsify



Mix julienne

Packaging Product no.
4 x 2,5 kg 66014299E

shredded celeriac, sliced carrots, diced leek

Diced carrots and parsnip mix

Packaging Product no.
10 x 1 kg 66710199E

diced carrots, diced parsnips

Brunoise mix

Packaging Product no.
4 x 2,5 kg 66814299E

diced carrots, diced celeriac, diced leeks 6x6 mm, diced onions

Floret mix

Packaging Product no.
10 x 1 kg 67310199E

cauliflower pieces, broccoli

Wok Classic

Packaging Product no.
10 x 1 kg 67510199E

sugar snap peas, yellow carrot strips, baby corn, sliced carrots

Wok China

Packaging Product no.
10 x 1 kg 67530199E

sliced carrots, sliced yellow peppers, broccoli, taugé, baby corn, bamboo
strips, diced leek, black fungus

Wok Thai

Packaging Product no.
10 x 1 kg 67550199E

sugar snap peas, taugé, baby corn, garlic sprouts, water chestnuts, lotus

Wok Indonesia

Packaging Product no.
4 x 2,5 kg 67574299E

soybeans, sliced carrots, sugar snap peas, bamboo strips, water chestnuts,
black fungus, sliced yellow peppers



Romano mix

Packaging Product no.
4 x 2,5 kg 68314299E

romanobeans, sliced carrots, sliced yellow carrots

Julienne tricolore

Packaging Product no.
4 x 2,5 kg 68514299E

courgette strips, yellow carrot strips, sliced carrots

Country mix

Packaging Product no.
10 x 1 kg 68710199E

sliced carrots, cut green beans, broccoli, cauliflower pieces

Euro mix

Packaging Product no.
4 x 2,5 kg 69214299E

romanobeans, broccoli, yellow carrots, orange carrots

Farmhouse mix

Packaging Product no.
10 x 1 kg 69510191I

cauliflower pieces, sliced carrots, cut green beans, broccoli

Woodland Mix

Packaging Product no.
10 x 600 g 13617899E

mushroom pieces, baby oyster mushrooms, shiitake, Nameko mushrooms,
cep

Mushroom mix

Packaging Product no.
10 x 1 kg 13620199E

oyster mushrooms, butter mushrooms, Nameko mushrooms





Green Valley

Packaging Product no.
4 x 1,25 kg P15001F5E

buckwheat, broad beans peeled, broccoli rice, garden peas very fine, spinach
leaves, olive oil, spring onion, mustard, agave syrup, white wine vinegar, salt,
pepper

Spartacus

Packaging Product no.
4 x 1,25 kg P15002F5E

risoni, black rice, red cherry tomato, cucumber, feta, red onion, black olives,
olive oil, white wine vinegar, mint, mustard, oregano, garlic puree, salt, lemon
juice

Bella Ciao

Packaging Product no.
4 x 1,25 kg P15003F5E

cooked pasta, red cherry tomato, spinach leaves, mozzarella, yellow cherry
tomato, pesto, olive oil, grated parmesan cheese, balsamic vinegar, basil,
parsley, salt, herbs and spices

Sunny Vibes

Packaging Product no.
4 x 1,25 kg P15004F5E

diced tomatoes, quinoa, kale, brown rice, soybeans, red onion, spring onion,
sunfloweroil, concentrated tomato, balsamic vinegar, salt, seasoning, liquid
sugar, curry powder

Indian Summer

Packaging Product no.
4 x 1,25 kg P15005F5E

quinoa, red quinoa, diced tomatoes, broad beans peeled, chickpeas, green
curry, diced yellow pepper, diced green peppers, diced red peppers, pumpkin
seeds, olive oil, white wine vinegar, salt, turmeric

Sultan of Swing

Packaging Product no.
4 x 1,25 kg P15006F5E

pearl couscous, cucumber, grilled courgettes, diced tomatoes, grilled red
pepper, grilled yellow pepper, sliced black olives, olive oil, concentrated
tomato, mint, parsley, herbs and spices, garlic puree, lemon juice, agave
syrup, salt

Nordic Soul

Packaging Product no.
4 x 1,25 kg P15007F5E

barley, red onion, Diced courgettes, cucumber, kohlrabi pieces, diced
tomatoes, olive oil, lemon juice, mint, salt, garlic puree, agave syrup,
seasoning

Kousama

Packaging Product no.
4 x 1,25 kg P15008F5E

freekeh, diced red pepper, diced tomatoes, chickpeas, prefried aubergine,
fried zucchini, coral lentils, harissa sauce, spring onion, black rice,
sunfloweroil, garlic puree



Mambonito

Packaging Product no.
4 x 1,25 kg R15001F5E

black rice, diced tomatoes, avocado, azuki beans, soybeans, spring onion,
sauce, balsamic vinegar, sunfloweroil, salt





Battered onion rings

Packaging Product no.
20 x 450 g 51120599I
10 x 1 kg 51120199I

Beer battered onion rings

Packaging Product no.
6 x 1 kg 51146999I

Natural whole battered onion rings

Packaging Product no.
6 x 1 kg 51196999I

Crispy veggie bites

Packaging Product no.
10 x 1 kg G0990401E

Breaded mushrooms

Packaging Product no.
10 x 1 kg 13710199E

Garlic breaded mushrooms

Packaging Product no.
10 x 1 kg 14010199I



Culinary tomato & red onion topping

Packaging Product no.
4 x 1,25 kg G16001F5E

diced tomatoes, red onion, sunfloweroil, lemon juice, garlic, coriander, salt





Mediterraneo

Packaging Product no.
8 x 1,25 kg G09901B5E

diced red pepper, diced yellow peppers, sugar snap peas, Grilled zucchini,
mediterranean sauce, sunfloweroil, rapeseed oil, parsley

Nordic

Packaging Product no.
8 x 1,25 kg G09902B5E

sliced yellow carrots, cauliflower, broccoli, butter oil, parsley, salt, pepper

Zorba

Packaging Product no.
8 x 1,25 kg P09902B5E

risoni, diced tomatoes, fried aubergine, fried zucchini, fried diced onion,
grilled red pepper, grilled yellow pepper, concentrated tomato, olive oil, salt,
garlic puree, liquid sugar, thyme, pepper

Djerba

Packaging Product no.
8 x 1,25 kg P09901B5E

quinoa, chickpeas, sweetcorn, diced red peppers, diced tomatoes,
concentrated tomato, coriander, olive oil, seasoning, salt, garlic puree, pepper

Cauliflower cheese

Packaging Product no.
10 x 1 kg G0882201E

cauliflower pieces, bechamel sauce, cream, cheese powder, mixed seasoning

Honey glazed parsnips

Packaging Product no.
10 x 1 kg G0882401E

parsnip wedges, water, shea butter, sunfloweroil, herbs & spices, orange
blossom honey

Roasting parsnips

Packaging Product no.
10 x 1 kg G0881801E

parsnip wedges, sunfloweroil

Roasting vegetable mix

Packaging Product no.
10 x 1 kg G0882001E

diced carrots, parsnip wedges, diced sweet potatoes, diced yellow turnips,
red onion, water, agave syrup, olive oil, thyme, caramelized sugar powder



Green beans wrapped with bacon

Packaging Product no.
50 x 40 g 08416799E



Paella

Packaging Product no.
10 x 1 kg Y0880101E

yellow rice, Alaska Pollak fish, diced onions, sliced red peppers, roast chicken,
mushrooms, peas fine, diced tomatoes, sunfloweroil, mussels, squid rings,
peeled shrimps, seasoning





Strawberries

Packaging Product no.
15 x 450 g 80110399E
5 x 1 kg 80115199E

Strawberries

Packaging Product no.
4 x 2,5 kg 80124299E

Raspberries

Packaging Product no.
15 x 450 g 80210399E
6 x 1 kg 80216999E
4 x 2,5 kg 80214299E

Black currants

Packaging Product no.
15 x 450 g 80410399E
5 x 1 kg 80415199E

Blackberries

Packaging Product no.
15 x 450 g 80510399E
5 x 1 kg 80515199E
4 x 2,5 kg 80514299E

Blueberries

Packaging Product no.
15 x 450 g 80610399E
5 x 1 kg 80615199E
4 x 2,5 kg 80614299E

Cherries

Packaging Product no.
5 x 1 kg 80715199E

Rhubarb

Packaging Product no.
5 x 1 kg 80915199E
4 x 2,5 kg 80914299E



Diced papaya

Packaging Product no.
4 x 2,5 kg 81114299E

Sliced apple

Packaging Product no.
5 x 1 kg 81215199E

Diced mango

Packaging Product no.
5 x 1 kg 81315199E
4 x 2,5 kg 81314299E

Pineapple chunks

Packaging Product no.
5 x 1 kg 81415199E
4 x 2,5 kg 81414299E

Cranberries

Packaging Product no.
5 x 1 kg 81915199E

Avocado cubes

Packaging Product no.
8 x 1 kg 82915699E

Avocado slices

Packaging Product no.
8 x 1 kg 82945699E



Exotic fruit mix

Packaging Product no.
4 x 2,5 kg 85114299E

papaya, mango, pineapple, melon balls green, melon balls orange, blue
grapes

Fruits of the forest

Packaging Product no.
15 x 450 g 85210399E
4 x 2,5 kg 85214299E

redcurrants, blackberries, raspberries, blackcurrants, blueberries

Fruits of the forest

Packaging Product no.
5 x 1 kg 85225199E

redcurrants, raspberries, strawberries, blackberries, blackcurrants, blueberries

Summer fruits

Packaging Product no.
15 x 450 g 85410399E

strawberries, redcurrants, raspberries, blackberries, blueberries, cherries



Smoothie Mix Red fruit

Packaging Product no.
5 x 1 kg 86215199E

strawberries, blackberries, raspberries

Smoothie Mix Traditional

Packaging Product no.
5 x 1 kg 86315199E

strawberries, banana

Smoothie Mix Superfood

Packaging Product no.
5 x 1 kg 86415199E

mango, kale, coconut

Smoothie Mix Exotic

Packaging Product no.
5 x 1 kg 86515199E

pineapple, passion fruit, mango





Basil

Packaging Product no.
8 x 250 g 70116899E
5 x 1 kg 70115199E
1 x 10 kg 70111099E

Chives

Packaging Product no.
8 x 250 g 70216899E
5 x 1 kg 70215199E

Dill

Packaging Product no.
8 x 250 g 70316899E
5 x 1 kg 70315199E
1 x 10 kg 70311099E

Parsley

Packaging Product no.
8 x 250 g 70416899E
5 x 1 kg 70415199E
1 x 10 kg 70411099E

Diced garlic

Packaging Product no.
16 x 250 g 70810799E

Shallot

Packaging Product no.
16 x 250 g 70910799E

Spring onions

Packaging Product no.
1 x 10 kg 71411099E

Garlic cloves

Packaging Product no.
5 x 1 kg 71815199E



Mix of 8 herbs

Packaging Product no.
8 x 250 g 75016899E




